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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 29 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
23.10.2016 - 10:55 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 54.77 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 55.05 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 58.30 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 1:01.55 SIMONOVSKI, I. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 1:07.18 KRSTEVSKI, M. MKD
Meet Record 57.05 SILADJI, Caba SRB Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F - 2006 and younger

1. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela 1:20.34 219
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 BETA 1:25.65 180
3. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 1:47.90 90

DNS DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step Prishtina

E - 2004-2005

1. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Lokomotiv Ruse 1:10.13 329
2. CURCIA, Hubert 04 Te Stela 1:12.14 302
3. MOUTSOS, Ioannis 04 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:15.19 267
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 BETA 1:16.35 255
5. ILIEV, Kristiqn 05 Omega Sofia 1:18.54 234
6. EVLOGIEV, Timoti 04 NEREA Sofija 1:32.24 144
7. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:32.46 143
8. NARANJO, Antonio 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:43.79 101
9. TOMEV, Marko 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:50.51 84

DNS DINKOV, Dinko 04 Avgusta Stara Zagora

D - 2002-2003

1. ANDREOPOULOS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:01.89 479 B
2. HOMULA, Victor 03 Team of Moldova 1:03.02 454 B
3. PAPADOPOULOS, Panagiotis 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:04.97 414 R
4. AVRAMIDIS, Christos 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:08.47 354
5. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.65 351
6. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:11.79 307
7. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela 1:13.68 284
8. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA 1:20.21 220
9. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Olimpik 1:23.26 196

10. TODOROV, Andrej 02 BETA 1:23.64 194
11. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 1:24.05 191

C - 2000-2001

1. PLASIL, Yannick 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 58.43 569 A
2. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Orka 2012 58.66 563 A
3. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 BETA 58.91 555 A
4. STUCALOV, Eugeniu 00 Team of Moldova 1:00.50 513 B
5. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:02.42 467 B
6. KADRIU, Dion 01 Step Prishtina 1:03.65 440 R
7. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.83 437 R
8. PENELOV, Zdravko 00 Levski 2014 1:03.99 433 R
9. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.04 345
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 29, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

B - 1998-1999

1. IVANOV, Antani 99 Vihren 52.87 769 A
2. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:01.19 496 B
3. RUSINOV, Viktor 99 Damini 1:03.28 448 B

Open

1. IVANOV, Antani 99 Vihren 52.87 769 A
2. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 55.04 681 A
3. FERRARO, Cristian 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 56.63 625 A
4. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 BETA 57.01 613 A
5. PLASIL, Yannick 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 58.43 569 A
6. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Orka 2012 58.66 563 A
7. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 BETA 58.91 555 A
8. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.25 546 A
9. WIRGS, Steffen 96 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 59.33 544 B

10. STUCALOV, Eugeniu 00 Team of Moldova 1:00.50 513 B
11. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:01.19 496 B
12. ANDREOPOULOS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:01.89 479 B
13. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:02.42 467 B
14. HOMULA, Victor 03 Team of Moldova 1:03.02 454 B
15. RUSINOV, Viktor 99 Damini 1:03.28 448 B
16. MARA, Andi 92 Nobis Tirana 1:03.29 448 B
17. KADRIU, Dion 01 Step Prishtina 1:03.65 440 R
18. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.83 437 R
19. PENELOV, Zdravko 00 Levski 2014 1:03.99 433 R
20. PAPADOPOULOS, Panagiotis 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:04.97 414 R
21. AVRAMIDIS, Christos 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:08.47 354
22. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.65 351
23. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.04 345
24. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Lokomotiv Ruse 1:10.13 329
25. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:11.79 307
26. CURCIA, Hubert 04 Te Stela 1:12.14 302
27. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela 1:13.68 284
28. MOUTSOS, Ioannis 04 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:15.19 267
29. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 BETA 1:16.35 255
30. ILIEV, Kristiqn 05 Omega Sofia 1:18.54 234
31. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA 1:20.21 220
32. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela 1:20.34 219
33. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Olimpik 1:23.26 196
34. TODOROV, Andrej 02 BETA 1:23.64 194
35. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 1:24.05 191
36. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 BETA 1:25.65 180
37. EVLOGIEV, Timoti 04 NEREA Sofija 1:32.24 144
38. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:32.46 143
39. NARANJO, Antonio 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:43.79 101
40. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 1:47.90 90
41. TOMEV, Marko 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:50.51 84

DNS DINKOV, Dinko 04 Avgusta Stara Zagora
DNS DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step Prishtina
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